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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)
9.30 Kramer and Wolmer; AccordionDuettists
.45 Songs by Elton Hayes10. 0 Dark Abyss10.15 Manhunt
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir
11. 0 Close down

6.30 The Melachrino Strings7.0 Famous Rescues :7.15 Sporting Roundup: Norm Nielsen
7.30 Piano Rhythms: Barclay Allen8. 0 Farm Topics: How to Avoid Mostof the Deaths among Spring-Born Pigs8.15 Listeners’ Requests10: 0 Mike McCreary, Operator10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m,
7. Qam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Recent Releases10. 0 The Evil Lady10.15 The Dark God
10.30 The Weavers and Florian Zabach
11. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Concert Memories
6.30 Neilson Hit Parade7. 0 Magic of Microgroove;: WNatanMilstein in Violin Favourites
7.45 Song Time: Guy Mitchell7 instrumental Stylists80 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest Light Fare
. Palace of Varieties (BBC)9. 4 Excerpts from Baliets :

9.30 Play: The Light of Heart, adaptedby Betty Roland, from the play by
Emlyn Williams (NZBS)70.30 Close down

3 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m.
9.30a.m. The Kirkintilloch Junior Choir
9.43 Suite: The Three Elizabeths

Coates10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Saxophone Interlude
41. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Three Generations
11.30 Two Coronation Marches11.45 Gisele Mackenzie (light vocalist)
412. 0 Lunch Music oa

2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: A HundredYears at Te Waimate by Ngita Wood-
house (NZBS); oe and About, byCecil Manson (NZB2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer of the Week: Dvorak
Overture: Carneval
Serenade in D Minor, Op. 44
Serenade in E for Strings"4.0 Miss Billy4.30 Comedy Corner: The Sport of
Kings4.45 Variety
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 For Farmers: Discussion byDepartment ofEs aaaoer

pi andaeFarmers (NZB
7.34 Dad and aes ‘6

7.46 Fanfare with Brian Marston andhis Orchestra (Studio)
8. 9 Play: The Emperor Jones, by
Eugene O’Neill,eer by R.. D, Smith
9.31 Your Dancing

iy rads
* Frankie

Masters Orchestra (VOA)
9.45 Here’s Bud Powell at the Piano10.30 Johnny Smith Quartet11.20 Close down

3Y0GHRISTCHURCH5. 0 p.m. en Hour7. 0 BrahmsWilhelm Backhaus (piano)
Ballade in D, Op. 10, No. 2Trieste T to
Piano Trio in C Minor, Op. 101
7.30 Andrew Gold (tenor) and Pamela
Woolmore (soprano)
(For details see 2YC)8. 0 The Toronto Symphony et acesSuite of Music by Byrd arranged from
the Fitzwilliam Virginal Book by
Gordon Jacob

8.12 Egon Petri (piano)
Sonata in E Minor, Op. 90 Beethoven

8.30 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)Arias from Rossini Operas
Sei Modern American BalletSuite
Incredible Flutist PistonBilly the Kid Copland

9.30 BBC World Theatre: The Silver
Tassie, a tragi-comedcy by Sean O’Casey,
produced by Raymond Raikes (BBC)
10.27. The Busch Quartet
Stree Quartet No. 14 in D Minor(Death and the Maiden) Schubert
11, o Close down

3X0 1160kTIMARU, ,
7. Oa.m. Tunesge Toast
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Music .Hits from the Shows
Lady in Distress
The Devil and the LadyNever Let Me Love YouBarbara Dale
Close down
p.m. Tea Table Melodies
Ranch House Refrains
Solo Spot
Jerry Murad’s HarmonicatsFour Corners
Johnny Raven
H.S.A. "Review
Listeners’ Requests
Reserved

10. 0 Alec Templeton
10.15 Reflective Strains
10.30 Close down

Shape OUT,
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Nancy Evans10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Miss Billy
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk: Speed Tricks
11.15 Concert Memories
11.45 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 * Lunch Music2. Op.m. Classical Music
Piano Concerto Khachaturian
Symphonic Poem:- Russia Balakirev

2.45 The Mountebank3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 All Star Variety4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4412 ~~ Recital for Two5. 0 In Sentimental Mood
5.15 Children’s Session: Radio Circle
| (Unele John); and Stampman
5.45 Tea Dance6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.16 Garden Expert (0. H. Jackson)
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7.30 MAX BRAITHWAITE (baritone)
The Showman
The Stockriders SongWhen the Yéllow Kowhal Blooms :

The Sun God James
(Studio)

8. 0 Short Story: The Glass House, byCamille Lemonnier, adapted by Oliver
A. Gillespie (NZBS) :

8.15 Al Morgan: Piano and Song
8.30 Variety Digest
9.32 Secrets of Scotland Yard10. 0 Cafe on the Corner
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m.

9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: Mansfield Park
(BBC); Stars to Steer By, the Personal
Philosophy of R. H. Cochran (NZBS)
11.35 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Sidewalks of New York: Hilde-
garde, the Song Spinners and Guy Lom-bardo and his Royal Canadians2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Caravan Passes
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
: Overture: Ruy Blas MendelssohnPiano Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, Op.
21 ChopinOverture; Roman Festivals Respighi

4.30 Sing with the Stargazers~*
5.15 Children’s session: Talking About
Books; Young Jane
6. 0 Rhythm of the Islands
7.15 Song and ee of the Maori(N )
7.30 Calling All Scots (William Brown)8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech with Graham Gorton
(baritone) (Studio)
8.30 The Good Companions9.30 Know Your Game: Table Tennis
10. O Affairs of Harlequin10.30 Folk Songs

sung by
Kathleen Fer-rier (contralto)

ae?eset Stolz and his Concert or-
"Gloss down

FYC scoOMEN
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
7. 0 The National Symphony Orchestraof England
7.15 The Gilbert and Ellice Islands
Colony: The Village, another talk by
Douglas McKenzie (NZBS)
7.30 Andrew Gold (tenor) and Pamela
Woolmore (soprano)
(For details see 2YC)

A

8. 0 Review (Jean Johnson): Writers
in Eelipse-The Epicure (T. L. Pea-
cock), by Elsa Flavell (NZBS); Two
French Women Writers: Georges Sand,
fascinating 19th Century paradox, atalk by Stephanie Lister
8.35 Birmingham (U.SA.) SalutesWellington: Recording of a concert
given in Birmingham (Alabama) by the
Birmingham Symphony Orchestra, withsoloist George London (bass-baritone),
conducted by Arthur Bennett Lipkin
Overture: Academic Festival Brahms
Symphony No, 8 in F. Op. 93Beethoven
Arias: Se Vuol Ballare, and
Non Piu Andrai (Marriage of
Figaro) Mozart
Interval

Night Soliloquy Kennan
(Flute solo: Carl Tucker)
Three Scenes from Boris Godounov

Moussorgsky
(George London with the Symphony

Chorus)
Prelude to Act 1 (The Mastersingers)

Wagner
(Wellington’s ats ag concert toBirmingham will be broadcast from
4YC at 8.53 tomorrow evening)10.35 Ezio Pinza (bass)
10.650 E.1.A.R. Symphony Orchestra11.0 Close down

AND1410 DUNEDIN,
>:
Op.m.- Bandstand
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing Session10.30 Close down

4Y7,ANVERCARGILE
30a.m. This Week’s Composer: Rimsky-Korsakov
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
1
1

1

0.30 Music While You Work1.0 Women at Home: Documentary-
The Dominion Federation of Towns-
women’s Guilds
1.30 Miniature Concert
412. O Lunch Music
1
r2
2.33 p.m. News for Farmers
The Caravan Passes

2.15 Concertae Marian Anderson (contralto)15 George Tzipine Orchestra
.30 Hospital session
0 Overto You (BBC)
.30 Commodore Grand Orchestra and
Gladys Moncrieif 4

0 Glasgow Orpheus ChoirChildren’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
The Moonflower (ABC); Guide Night5.45 Victor Silvester’s Music
6. 0 Beloved Vagabond7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Variety Magazine
7.45 Palace of Varieties (BBC)8.15 Twenty and Out
8.35 The Melachrino OrchestraSelection: Dancing Years Novello43 Vincente Major. (soprano)
Scots Nursery Songs:
Feetikins
Wee Willie Winkie
Creep Afore Ye Gang
Wee Davie Daylicht
Jenny wi’ the Lang Pock |. , Diack

-(NZBS) : fe
9.33 Italian Composers
Janos Starker (’cello) and Marilyn
Meyer (piano)
Sonata in D Minor Corelli
9.43 -Leslie- Adams (tenor)O My Beloved One Donaudy
Amarilli Caccini
O No Longer Seek to Pain Me2 Scarlatti
My Joyful ee Marcello

S)
9.59 Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra con-
ducted by Karl Munchinger
get
Pieces for Double String Orches-

Gabrieli
10.15 ae I Knew Him: Sir Edwin Lut-

1
1

yens, a personal portrait by Jobn Sum-merson (BBC
0.30. Jazz Time
1.20 Close down

THE FAMILY MEDICINE FOOD
BUILDS STURDY LIMBS,
STRONG ACTIVE BODIES!
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